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FY 2017 MN SBIR|STTR - Congressional District (CD) / Minnesota House District (HD) / Minnesota Senate District (SD) / County / City 
 
Company Awarded   CD        HD        SD   County  City 
“FIRST TIME” MINNESOTA SBIR|STTR PROGRAM AWARDEES

1
 

 
1. Saysa, LLC   3 CD    44A HD  44 SD   Hennepin  Minneapolis 
2. Abilitech Medical, Inc.  5 CD  61B HD  61 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
3. Champaign Imagining  4 CD   42A HD  61 SD  Ramsey  Shoreview 
4. Embomedics, Inc.  3 CD  34A HD  34 SD   Hennepin  Maple Grove 
5. Lite Run, Inc.   5 CD  63A HD  63 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
6. Restful Jaw Co., LLC  4 CD  66A HD  66 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
7. Vyriad, Inc.   1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester  
8. Activated Research Co.  3 CD  48A HD  48 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
9. Aprilhealth, Inc.   1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
10. Chromatic 3D Materials  3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove  
11. Dynation LLC   4 CD  52A HD  52 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
12. Farm Vision Technologies  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
 
MINNESOTA SBIR|STTR PROGRAM AWARDEES

2
 

 
13. Sironix Renewables  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul   
14. AMEC (Advanced Medical) 3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove 
15. Advanced Research Corp  4 CD  38B HD  38 SD  Ramsey  White Bear Lake 
16. Agnitron Technology, Inc.  3 CD  48A HD  48 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
17. Andamino Games, LLC  5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
18. Architecture Technology  3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
19. Aster Labs   4 CD  42B HD  42 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
20. Blue Sky Designs, Inc.  5 CD  63A HD  63 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
21. B-Mogen Biotechnologies, Inc.

3
 4 CD  65A HD  65 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 

    5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
22. General Probiotics, Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
23. Humanetics Corp  3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Edina 
24. Imanis Life Sciences, LLC  1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
25. Imbio, LLC   5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
26. Innotronics, LLC   4 CD  39B HD  39 SD  Washington Stillwater 
27. Innovative Design Labs, Inc. 5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
28. Innovative Surface Tech., Inc. 4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
29. Itasca Consulting Group, Inc. 5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
30. Koronis Biomedical Tech. Corp.  3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove 
31. Lightwave Photonics, Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
32. Medicool Technologies  1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
33. MN Healthsolutions Corp  4 CD  64B HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
34. MN Resuscitation Solutions LLC 5 CD  61B HD  61 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
35. Minnetronix, Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
36. Neurotinker, Inc.  5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
37. Nonin Medical, Inc.  3 CD  46A HD  46 SD  Hennepin  Plymouth 
38. Nve Corporation  3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
39. Product Development Associates 2 CD  51A HD  51 SD  Dakota  Burnsville 
40. Pure Biomass LLC  5 CD  45A HD  45 SD  Hennepin  New Hope 
41. Recombinetics, Inc.  4 CD  65A HD  65 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
42. Sironix Renewables  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
43. Smart Information Flow Tech. 5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
44. Trusted Semiconductor Solutions 6 CD  35A HD  35 SD  Anoka  Anoka 
45. Vigilant Diagnostics, LLC  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
46. Viracyte LLC   4 CD  41B HD  41 SD  Ramsey  New Brighton   
47. Wilson Wolf Manufacturing Corp 4 CD  41B HD  41 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 

                                                           
1
 Companies that also have been included as a “First Time” SBIR|STTR Award designation in FY 2017 (1-12). 

2
 Companies that also have repeated SBIR|STTR Awards in FY 2017. 

3
 B-Mogen Biotechnologies, Inc. noted w/ 2 (Saint Paul, MN; Minneapolis, MN) addresses on SBIR|STTR FY 2017 Award data. Verified website 

listing business address as Minneapolis. 
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FY 2017 MN SBIR|STTR Congressional District (CD) / Minnesota House District (HD) / Minnesota Senate District (SD) / County / City 
 

 Minnesota FY 2017 Awardee Breakdown – Minnesota Congressional Districts
4
: 

 
CD 1 – 4  SBIR|STTR Program Awardees – Congressman Tim Walz (D) (Incoming Congressman-Elect Jim Hagedorn (R)) 
 
CD 2 – 1  SBIR|STTR Program Awardee – Congressman Jason Lewis (R) (Incoming Congresswoman-Elect Angie Craig (D)) 
 
CD 3 – 11 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees – Congressman Erik Paulsen (R) (Incoming Congressman-Elect Dean Phillips (D)) 
 
CD 4 – 19 SBIR|STTR Program Awardee – Congresswoman Betty McCollum (D) 
 
CD 5 – 12 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees – Congressman Keith Ellison (D) (Incoming Congresswoman-Elect Ilhan Omar (D)) 
 
CD 6 – 1  SBIR|STTR Program Awardee – Congressman Tom Emmer (R) 
 
CD 7 – 0  SBIR|STTR Program Awardees – Congressman Collin Peterson (D) 
 
CD 8 – 0  SBIR|STTR Program Awardees – Congressman Rick Nolan (D) (Incoming Congressman-Elect Pete Stauber (R)) 
 

 Minnesota FY 2017 SBIR|STTR Program Awardee Breakdown – Minnesota Counties
5
: 

 
1. Hennepin – 23 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 3 + CD 5) 
 
2. Ramsey – 19 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 4) 
 
3. Olmsted – 4 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 1) 
 
4. Washington – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 4) 
 
5. Anoka – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 6) 
 
6. Dakota – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees (CD 2) 
 

 Minnesota FY 2017 SBIR|STTR Program Awardee Breakdown – Minnesota Cities
6
: 

 
1. Saint Paul – 17 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
2. Minneapolis – 14 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
3. Eden Prairie – 4 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
4. Maple Grove – 4 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
5. Rochester – 4 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
6. Plymouth – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
7. New Brighton – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
8. Anoka – 1 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 
9. White Bear Lake - SBIR|STTR Program Awardees 
 

                                                           
4
 The 116th U.S. House of Representatives will be sworn in and in session from January 3, 2019 – January 3, 2021 

5
 Minnesota has a total of 87 counties. FY 2017 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees represented 6 of those counties. 

6
 Minnesota has a total 857 incorporated cities. FY 2017 SBIR|STTR Program Awardees represented just 8 cities in 3 major metropolitan areas: 

Minneapolis, Saint Paul and Rochester. 
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FY 2017 MN SBIR|STTR - Congressional District (CD) / Minnesota House District (HD) / Minnesota Senate District (SD) / County / City 
 

 MN SBIR|STTR Program Award Ranked Congressional District Breakdown: 
 
1. CD 4 – Congresswoman Betty McCollum (D) – 19 Companies 
 
Champaign Imagining  4 CD   42A HD  61 SD  Ramsey  Shoreview 
Restful Jaw Co., LLC   4 CD  66A HD  66 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Dynation LLC   4 CD  52A HD  52 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Farm Vision Technologies  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Sironix Renewables   4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Advanced Research Corp  4 CD  38B HD  38 SD  Ramsey  White Bear Lake 
Aster Labs   4 CD  42B HD  42 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
B-Mogen Biotechnologies, Inc. 4 CD  65A HD  65 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
General Probiotics, Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Innotronics, LLC   4 CD  39B HD  39 SD  Washington Stillwater 
Innovative Surface Tech., Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Lightwave Photonics, Inc.  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
MN Healthsolutions Corp  4 CD  64B HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Minnetronix, Inc.   4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Recombinetics, Inc.   4 CD  65A HD  65 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Sironix Renewables   4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Vigilant Diagnostics, LLC  4 CD  64A HD  64 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
Viracyte LLC   4 CD  41B HD  41 SD  Ramsey  New Brighton 
Wilson Wolf Manufacturing Corp 4 CD  41B HD  41 SD  Ramsey  Saint Paul 
 
2. CD 5 – Congressman Keith Ellison (D) – 12 Companies 
 
Abilitech Medical, Inc.  5 CD  61B HD  61 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Lite Run, Inc.   5 CD  63A HD  63 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Andamino Games, LLC  5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Blue Sky Designs, Inc.  5 CD  63A HD  63 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
B-Mogen Biotechnologies, Inc. 5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Imbio, LLC   5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Innovative Design Labs, Inc.  5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Itasca Consulting Group, Inc.  5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
MN Resuscitation Solutions LLC 5 CD  61B HD  61 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Neurotinker, Inc.   5 CD  60A HD  60 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Pure Biomass LLC   5 CD  45A HD  45 SD  Hennepin  New Hope 
Smart Information Flow Tech. 5 CD  59B HD  59 SD  Hennepin  Minneapolis 
 
3. CD 3 – Congressman Erik Paulsen (R) – 11 Companies 
 
Saysa, LLC   3 CD    44A HD  44 SD   Hennepin  Minneapolis 
Embomedics, Inc.   3 CD  34A HD  34 SD   Hennepin  Maple Grove 
Activated Research Co.  3 CD  48A HD  48 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
Chromatic 3D Materials  3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove 
AMEC (Advanced Medical)  3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove 
Agnitron Technology, Inc.  3 CD  48A HD  48 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
Architecture Technology  3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
Humanetics Corp   3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Edina 
Koronis Biomedical Tech. Corp.  3 CD  34B HD  34 SD  Hennepin  Maple Grove 
Nonin Medical, Inc.   3 CD  46A HD  46 SD  Hennepin  Plymouth 
Nve Corporation   3 CD  49B HD  49 SD  Hennepin  Eden Prairie 
 
4. CD 1 – Congressman Tim Walz (D) – 4 Companies 
 
Vyriad, Inc.   1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester  
Aprilhealth, Inc.   1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
Imanis Life Sciences, LLC  1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
Medicool Technologies  1 CD  26A HD  26 SD  Olmsted  Rochester 
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5. CD 2 – Congressman Jason Lewis (R) – 1 Company  
 
Product Development Associates 2 CD  51A HD  51 SD  Dakota  Burnsville 
 
 
6. CD 6 – Congressman Tom Emmer (R) – 1 Company 
 
 Trusted Semiconductor Solutions 6 CD  35A HD  35 SD  Anoka  Anoka 
 
 
7. CD 7 – Congressman Collin Peterson (D) – 0 Companies 
 
 
8. CD 8 – Congressman Rick Nolan (D) – 0 Companies 
 
 


